
                  NASTAR - Combined Results from Single Course            Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                           HS GS Girls Race  1-11-24                            
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
25      Reese Gandt               ?    F    23.88   26.26    50.14
19      Andy Nugent               ?    F    24.44   26.10    50.54
5       Dorothy Greensheilds      ?    F    24.47   26.26    50.73
26      Madison McCaffrey         ?    F    24.06   26.82    50.88
11      Madelyn Diers             ?    F    24.61   27.04    51.65
14      Mackenzie Champney        ?    F    24.89   26.99    51.88
1       Rosalie Neveu             ?    F    25.09   27.11    52.20
2       Emma Tancrede             ?    F    25.19   27.52    52.71
29      Claire Montagano          ?    F    25.49   27.39    52.88
9       Addie Deihl               ?    F    26.28   27.54    53.82
3       Maggie Maloney            ?    F    26.21   29.07    55.28
6       Laurel Guthrie            ?    F    26.80   29.14    55.94
47      Elenor Oliviero           ?    F    26.47   29.52    55.99
34      Libby Maloney             ?    F    27.60   28.46    56.06
27      Sarah Bastille            ?    F    27.39   30.01    57.40
8       Audrey Purnel             ?    F    24.34   33.22    57.56
48      Noelle Gagnon             ?    F    27.81   30.86    58.67
43      Danny Crane               ?    F    28.63   30.42    59.05
13      Catherine Terrile         ?    F    28.54   31.30    59.84
24      Emily Olson               ?    F    28.66   31.76  1:00.42
22      Emily Leclerc             ?    F    28.38   32.73  1:01.11
36      Haley Marden              ?    F    28.77   32.41  1:01.18
17      Emily Linkov              ?    F    30.04   31.56  1:01.60
66      Lizzy Furtado             ?    F    30.98   31.00  1:01.98
23      Sanya Rane                ?    F    29.23   33.80  1:03.03
60      Izzy Siedzik              ?    F    30.86   32.64  1:03.50
57      Kendall Ford              ?    F    27.47   37.08  1:04.55
52      Sarah Rademacher          ?    F    30.94   33.69  1:04.63
4       Ailish Hodgkins           ?    F    29.40   36.25  1:05.65
62      Ava Amaro                 ?    F    32.42   33.43  1:05.85
15      Grey McDonald             ?    F    33.00   33.67  1:06.67
64      Elise Ash                 ?    F    32.38   34.59  1:06.97
33      Amanda Holcombe-Buendí    ?    F    30.89   36.10  1:06.99
28      Madison Tufts             ?    F    31.98   35.22  1:07.20
69      Ollie Smith               ?    F    32.60   35.34  1:07.94
31      Quinn Turner              ?    F    33.81   35.55  1:09.36
37      Nora Maher                ?    F    33.33   36.10  1:09.43
54      Erin DelloRusso           ?    F    32.57   37.28  1:09.85
67      Norah O'Malley            ?    F    34.37   36.08  1:10.45



61      Lucy McCammon             ?    F    34.30   37.48  1:11.78
46      Audrey Charette           ?    F    33.77   38.02  1:11.79

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,Rh9Wa67b3eMQshy-JVpflP7Q2jd-
HKcm5kTJjlTu7Rda5kXoJZ12V5lKgAJPHotHLfVBsikXsJC2tC34NU3o90CIFJRGChqtkkHpwPVMsWmEMe7s6FG
NxLp_&typo=1                   1/11/2024 6:28:24 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,WtRorTlwXpSljZqr5-lWlM-_05-
Q13Oklme04ZXifi8es3mgzTGMU9Hmhy5Fxo4sU_s3t1hnT3tyFWRJMq7ZN5PAcFMKOn5O9svlDCHh2w,,&typo=1
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   Pacesetters : 
                 

21      Olivia McGadden           ?    F    35.74   38.58  1:14.32
72      Melea Jaffe               ?    F    37.26   37.48  1:14.74
20      Page Wittnebert           ?    F    47.78   27.99  1:15.77
55      Anna Linkov               ?    F    37.05   38.88  1:15.93
68      Amara Williams            ?    F    38.11   38.35  1:16.46
70      Sonya Witkoskie           ?    F    37.68   38.78  1:16.46
73      Taylor Barry              ?    F    37.37   40.02  1:17.39
53      Abby Paquette LeGallo     ?    F    25.85   51.75  1:17.60
50      Kaitlyn Frye              ?    F    38.37   39.50  1:17.87
12      Eden Goodman              ?    F    28.68   51.23  1:19.91
7       Lucy Gosselin             ?    F    39.64   40.42  1:20.06
39      Sophie Williams           ?    F    56.44   27.90  1:24.34
35      Angel Driessen            ?    F    40.95   44.26  1:25.21
71      Chloe Camano              ?    F    43.07   43.99  1:27.06
38      Addie Wolfinger           ?    F    59.69   28.13  1:27.82
65      Rebekah Savage            ?    F    54.37   40.03  1:34.40
45      Piper Goldstein           ?    F    32.79 1:05.29  1:38.08
40      Sophia Sarai              ?    F    54.75   43.41  1:38.16
49      Alannah Leclerc           ?    F    39.44 1:00.19  1:39.63
30      Bella Spechuilli          ?    F    26.35 1:18.46  1:44.81
32      Samantha Nardone          ?    F    30.73 1:52.85  2:23.58
58      Molly Shearin             ?    F  1:50.91   52.48  2:43.39
10      Brynn Tefft               ?    F    25.68     DNF         
16      Anastasia Hill            ?    F      DSQ   28.60         
18      Mary Scott                ?    F      DNF 1:03.57         
41      Kathryn Kleley            ?    F      DNF   40.92         
42      Naomi Tracy               ?    F      DNF   33.81         
44      Samantha LeGallo          ?    F    41.89     DNF         
51      Karolina Tartakowski      ?    F    33.89     DNF         
56      Liya Capone               ?    F    28.11     DNF         



59      Emersen Lewis             ?    F      DNS     DNS         
63      Julsey Anderson           ?    F    29.75     DNF         
                                  ?    M      DNS     DNS         
                                  ?    M      DNS     DNS         
                                  ?    M      DNS     DNS         

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,NuCG-EQaTkqZ4TOXUATKok5cJsRwascBa5ttRbI-yh-
5dCuRoQNs3_NUBbz7eEezEEvzZ6TGBsxo4mmmfmY0ApScZvTDeItMopawq0wtSQG1zlCSaxx63_Iz&typo=1                   
1/11/2024 6:28:24 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,tPXH4RsYZtKA1I6Q2tcIDR9LIP29aNAVNBcTo_E3i0YULfclXAu50bSkzJszsCroLgHdTjvjnY
WZgnRciCMLyJego7fHqeGy016ZCYZBJw,,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                           HS GS Girls Race  1-11-24                            
                                   72 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Winnacunnet'              Total Points : 372.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  1     25   Reese Gandt            ?     23.88      26.26         50.14   100.0   *
  6     14   Mackenzie Champney     ?     24.89      26.99         51.88    95.0   *
 11      3   Maggie Maloney         ?     26.21      29.07         55.28    90.0   *
 14     34   Libby Maloney          ?     27.60      28.46         56.06    87.0   *
 18     43   Danny Crane            ?     28.63      30.42         59.05        
 24     66   Lizzy Furtado          ?     30.98      31.00       1:01.98        
 26     60   Izzy Siedzik           ?     30.86      32.64       1:03.50        
 28     52   Sarah Rademacher       ?     30.94      33.69       1:04.63        

Class : F  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 364.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  2     19   Andy Nugent            ?     24.44      26.10         50.54    99.0   *
  9     29   Claire Montagano       ?     25.49      27.39         52.88    92.0   *
 13     47   Elenor Oliviero        ?     26.47      29.52         55.99    88.0   *
 16      8   Audrey Purnel          ?     24.34      33.22         57.56    85.0   *
 35     69   Ollie Smith            ?     32.60      35.34       1:07.94        
 43     72   Melea Jaffe            ?     37.26      37.48       1:14.74        
 56     38   Addie Wolfinger        ?     59.69      28.13       1:27.82        
        56   Liya Capone            ?     28.11        DNF                      
        63   Julsey Anderson        ?     29.75        DNF                      

Class : F  Team : 'Dover'                    Total Points : 333.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  3      5   Dorothy Greensheilds   ?     24.47      26.26         50.73    98.0   *
 15     27   Sarah Bastille         ?     27.39      30.01         57.40    86.0   *
 22     36   Haley Marden           ?     28.77      32.41       1:01.18    80.0   *
 38     54   Erin DelloRusso        ?     32.57      37.28       1:09.85    69.0   *
 39     67   Norah O'Malley         ?     34.37      36.08       1:10.45        
 40     61   Lucy McCammon          ?     34.30      37.48       1:11.78        
 55     71   Chloe Camano           ?     43.07      43.99       1:27.06        
 58     45   Piper Goldstein        ?     32.79    1:05.29       1:38.08        
        16   Anastasia Hill         ?       DSQ      28.60                      

Class : F  Team : 'Pinkerton Academy'        Total Points : 330.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  8      2   Emma Tancrede          ?     25.19      27.52         52.71    93.0   *
 19     13   Catherine Terrile      ?     28.54      31.30         59.84    83.0   *



 20     24   Emily Olson            ?     28.66      31.76       1:00.42    82.0   *
 33     33   Amanda Holcombe-Buendí ?     30.89      36.10       1:06.99    72.0   *

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,Xp7zBWb_83dKxLiLePmvmO5ZfxAKTsNQCwxdf_8AfAGl0UMW
2dAJiF2V-pUTH3k4qzXxIphAoCkiWiKIGnlnyiPnBDhpnOlVj04Fj4PL&typo=1                   1/11/2024 6:29:12 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,IUdTK7tumXBsKbzr94QvwVTTc9T0KKLR8K7vifMRzQbg6PltWu6PIykC1tFhC8QqBve6eRBC
nCSJkXBKs0JNVJzt4RxRxfno5mmz7kH41ISRMUEW3w,,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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                           HS GS Girls Race  1-11-24                            
                                   72 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

        51   Karolina Tartakowski   ?     33.89        DNF                      
        42   Naomi Tracy            ?       DNF      33.81                      
        59   Emersen Lewis          ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 10      9   Addie Deihl            ?     26.28      27.54         53.82    91.0   *
 17     48   Noelle Gagnon          ?     27.81      30.86         58.67    84.0   *
 27     57   Kendall Ford           ?     27.47      37.08       1:04.55    77.0   *
 32     64   Elise Ash              ?     32.38      34.59       1:06.97    73.0   *
 44     20   Page Wittnebert        ?     47.78      27.99       1:15.77        
 53     39   Sophie Williams        ?     56.44      27.90       1:24.34        
 61     30   Bella Spechuilli       ?     26.35    1:18.46       1:44.81        

Class : F  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 314.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 12      6   Laurel Guthrie         ?     26.80      29.14         55.94    89.0   *
 23     17   Emily Linkov           ?     30.04      31.56       1:01.60    79.0   *
 30     62   Ava Amaro              ?     32.42      33.43       1:05.85    75.0   *
 34     28   Madison Tufts          ?     31.98      35.22       1:07.20    71.0   *
 37     37   Nora Maher             ?     33.33      36.10       1:09.43        
 41     46   Audrey Charette        ?     33.77      38.02       1:11.79        
 45     55   Anna Linkov            ?     37.05      38.88       1:15.93        
 46     68   Amara Williams         ?     38.11      38.35       1:16.46        

Class : F  Team : 'Manchester Memorial'      Total Points : 312.0   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  4     26   Madison McCaffrey      ?     24.06      26.82         50.88    97.0   *
 29      4   Ailish Hodgkins        ?     29.40      36.25       1:05.65    76.0   *
 31     15   Grey McDonald          ?     33.00      33.67       1:06.67    74.0   *



 49     53   Abby Paquette LeGallo  ?     25.85      51.75       1:17.60    65.0   *
 54     35   Angel Driessen         ?     40.95      44.26       1:25.21        
        44   Samantha LeGallo       ?     41.89        DNF                      

Class : F  Team : 'Manchester Central'       Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  5     11   Madelyn Diers          ?     24.61      27.04         51.65    96.0   *
 21     22   Emily Leclerc          ?     28.38      32.73       1:01.11    81.0   *
 36     31   Quinn Turner           ?     33.81      35.55       1:09.36    70.0   *
 59     40   Sophia Sarai           ?     54.75      43.41       1:38.16    63.0   *
 60     49   Alannah Leclerc        ?     39.44    1:00.19       1:39.63        

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,KK-
h9QYzSpkcltoH_vujLdHoeGqeOi2_crvpGyMJSO_BOiSdiwRRdUz72BxZAbEV72w8TrJtOfDKaB-
dStZnVH2Xo9nXC9v2Du0QsSEpbYjaaXOV_Q,,&typo=1                   1/11/2024 6:29:12 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,4vFh4tc5e8NybrhHZkHMFLhNvM7zJho_yR6WkuCU1qqrJ1WNtLjRxAJnXxxaifz2-
kNxIvcRARFYQ11UN3a6NT8Tq9fG2GxX8Z9lfAcVY07GRlaRlu17RnaFZLBR&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                           HS GS Girls Race  1-11-24                            
                                   72 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 238.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  7      1   Rosalie Neveu          ?     25.09      27.11         52.20    94.0   *
 25     23   Sanya Rane             ?     29.23      33.80       1:03.03    78.0   *
 46     70   Sonya Witkoskie        ?     37.68      38.78       1:16.46           *
 48     73   Taylor Barry           ?     37.37      40.02       1:17.39    66.0   *
 50     50   Kaitlyn Frye           ?     38.37      39.50       1:17.87        
 51     12   Eden Goodman           ?     28.68      51.23       1:19.91        
 57     65   Rebekah Savage         ?     54.37      40.03       1:34.40        
 62     32   Samantha Nardone       ?     30.73    1:52.85       2:23.58        
 63     58   Molly Shearin          ?   1:50.91      52.48       2:43.39        
        41   Kathryn Kleley         ?       DNF      40.92                      

Class : F  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 42     21   Olivia McGadden        ?     35.74      38.58       1:14.32    68.0
        10   Brynn Tefft            ?     25.68        DNF                      

Class : F  Team : 'Spaulding'                Team requirements were not met



Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 52      7   Lucy Gosselin          ?     39.64      40.42       1:20.06    64.0
        18   Mary Scott             ?       DNF    1:03.57                      

Class : M  Team : ''                         Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
                                    ?       DNS        DNS                      
                                    ?       DNS        DNS                      
                                    ?       DNS        DNS                      

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,Ibqn95lsajbrHxoGFeiZUE1a13NYVFs2Mo2MBfd1TA-
2anBdnpTvPMRZKuR57roGEgzsjv82_iZdhQTJmd4Bdodq9n73jCiImCmUulyUBRYbohjGt2ZC&typo=1                   
1/11/2024 6:29:12 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,lzBliE5ZrWlQtdNZADePGjrTrrpdadRWhcKRxeD1chuEyiTE5uQGPcFEGCcZ1ToiOpnBdUWKg
FwpCddh9kmyjYYsEmahAkhsTg4CgJz_d5aIsA,,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



                  NASTAR - Combined Results from Single Course            Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                              HS GS Boys  1-11-24                               
                                    Overcast                                    

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
85      Nick Davis                ?    M    24.00   25.83    49.83
116     Jack Martin               ?    M    24.96   25.61    50.57
125     Tyler Holbrook            ?    M    24.80   26.27    51.07
96      Will Dedeus               ?    M    25.24   26.00    51.24
78      Jonas Welch               ?    M    24.54   26.97    51.51
81      Sam Hunt                  ?    M    25.29   27.06    52.35
132     John Purnel               ?    M    25.40   27.32    52.72
95      Jack Noonan               ?    M    25.35   27.43    52.78
115     Henry Wirch               ?    M    27.00   25.97    52.97
133     Henry Hyland              ?    M    25.97   27.88    53.85
107     Tommy Crook               ?    M    26.87   27.52    54.39
120     Connor Kingsley           ?    M    26.67   27.89    54.56
110     Ryan Hall                 ?    M    26.30   28.51    54.81
100     Zach Hall                 ?    M    25.97   29.98    55.95
105     Jack Decker               ?    M    27.65   28.44    56.09
111     Ryan Bowman               ?    M    27.02   29.13    56.15
103     Hayden West               ?    M    28.10   29.43    57.53
89      Anthony Terrile           ?    M    27.91   29.81    57.72
90      Carter King               ?    M    28.78   29.40    58.18
83      Dominic Mangifaico        ?    M    26.13   32.11    58.24
92      Adam DelloRusso           ?    M    27.83   30.63    58.46
121     Joel Williams             ?    M    29.09   30.28    59.37
91      Colin Logue               ?    M    28.54   30.85    59.39
98      Noah Turner               ?    M    28.96   30.67    59.63
101     Brodie Champney           ?    M    28.12   31.77    59.89
88      Camden Scorpa             ?    M    29.01   30.89    59.90
140     Leo McNeilly              ?    M    29.47   31.23  1:00.70
108     Declan Manning            ?    M    30.20   30.60  1:00.80
93      Jacob Vogel               ?    M    29.20   31.73  1:00.93
86      Matthew Walters           ?    M    30.37   30.74  1:01.11
129     Nate Sanborn              ?    M    30.73   30.68  1:01.41
79      Laird Sullivan            ?    M    30.18   31.37  1:01.55
94      Cole DeAngelis-Poland     ?    M    28.68   33.03  1:01.71
112     Noah Berg                 ?    M    29.53   32.25  1:01.78
102     Riley Joyce               ?    M    29.76   32.31  1:02.07
142     Drew Gagalis              ?    M    30.23   31.96  1:02.19
139     Conrad Wirch              ?    M    30.62   32.39  1:03.01
80      Zachary Telge             ?    M    31.71   33.15  1:04.86
77      Darren Bevins             ?    M    31.18   34.15  1:05.33



130     Jack Nelson               ?    M    31.94   33.75  1:05.69
117     Chase Swisher             ?    M    32.75   34.66  1:07.41

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,2e0uzebo3hfkM_EEzLVA0rzBTrE7FXjIPB3ioZ9rIKrLdj169CrQovg
UFm-DT0DEQYvOcU15kclTHRx6FmulOxcFzQdjhzsW_fyE7QgPHS6a3HM,&typo=1                   1/11/2024 6:16:25 
PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-Timing.com&c=E,1,mue_4-
JSL9BIE2KZsNksK_aGE4rulnADq9KCJbpohheWYqXGLBrksKVTmIheo51i87PF2WuDUAqRkx8V4de1XEuDOWO
R7mhlhCEnJge32im7z7Ip7EjYRYJAE1M,&typo=1
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118     Brady Merrow              ?    M    32.28   35.52  1:07.80
123     Mason Turek               ?    M    33.34   35.33  1:08.67
146     Mattia Riccarddelli       ?    M    37.55   32.53  1:10.08
127     Thomas Martineau          ?    M    32.22   38.09  1:10.31
113     Connor Koza               ?    M    34.85   36.21  1:11.06
84      Luke Purnel               ?    M    23.37   50.41  1:13.78
136     Benny Siedzik             ?    M    35.86   38.17  1:14.03
124     Garrett Dohlener          ?    M    37.28   37.84  1:15.12
109     Kai Sewhak                ?    M    34.34   42.75  1:17.09
128     Matt Niemaszyk            ?    M    38.51   40.47  1:18.98
134     Dylan Cutting             ?    M    37.65   41.49  1:19.14
148     Jonah Therrien            ?    M    39.83   42.56  1:22.39
147     Richard Coombs            ?    M    42.56   40.89  1:23.45
138     Jackson Croteau           ?    M    45.47   38.16  1:23.63
119     Jimmy Lombardi            ?    M    43.04   41.14  1:24.18
126     James Dedeus              ?    M    26.24 1:03.78  1:30.02
97      Timmy Crook               ?    M    24.99 1:10.15  1:35.14
131     Ryan Deschamps            ?    M    44.84   50.59  1:35.43
99      Jay Fritz                 ?    M    48.13   52.36  1:40.49
122     Carter Silva              ?    M    30.28 1:20.33  1:50.61
143     Kobe White                ?    M    38.17 1:15.23  1:53.40
135     Esai Theokas              ?    M    35.72 1:24.44  2:00.16
145     Jack Tilley               ?    M  1:32.25   31.84  2:04.09
141     Neo Eckman                ?    M  1:32.71   43.07  2:15.78
137     Conor Gould               ?    M  2:11.86 1:08.96  3:20.82
82      Caden Guthrie             ?    M      DNF   39.28         
87      Owen Kizak                ?    M    27.14     DNF         
104     Aiden Auger               ?    M      DNS     DNS         
106     Connor Williams           ?    M    24.42     DNF         
114     Aiden Locke               ?    M      DNS     DNS         



144     Andrew Ayers              ?    M    47.82     DNS         
149     Jermey Swann-Thayer       ?    M      DNS     DNS         

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,kOrviqcsxFLLk_egMh5RCdqGPndwL-
ZQy9xqbOO7j8l9939H1MoXkln__buic7j38XHjKmlGdS1Xj0xoFF2YWRERUt3kDsNz3KNy_HkDTDNhXiq-
iXkO&typo=1                   1/11/2024 6:16:25 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-Timing.com&c=E,1,p2Q0is-
FHJeiMX_KJdiHdS2BCY8dWfOVOV90JcnIN6fOd0VNaD2XxEdr1X31lqtz8YEpa4RDvlT_ApEiz_OlDXd1GHgm57
jZmFeJC3cF31qkGQ,,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                              HS GS Boys  1-11-24                               
                             Overcast  70 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 387.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  1     85   Nick Davis             ?     24.00      25.83         49.83   100.0   *
  2    116   Jack Martin            ?     24.96      25.61         50.57    99.0   *
  4     96   Will Dedeus            ?     25.24      26.00         51.24    97.0   *
 10    133   Henry Hyland           ?     25.97      27.88         53.85    91.0   *
 27    140   Leo McNeilly           ?     29.47      31.23       1:00.70        
 54    147   Richard Coombs         ?     42.56      40.89       1:23.45        
 57    126   James Dedeus           ?     26.24    1:03.78       1:30.02        
 64    145   Jack Tilley            ?   1:32.25      31.84       2:04.09        
       106   Connor Williams        ?     24.42        DNF                      

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 377.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  3    125   Tyler Holbrook         ?     24.80      26.27         51.07    98.0   *
  7    132   John Purnel            ?     25.40      27.32         52.72    94.0   *
  8     95   Jack Noonan            ?     25.35      27.43         52.78    93.0   *
  9    115   Henry Wirch            ?     27.00      25.97         52.97    92.0   *
 15    105   Jack Decker            ?     27.65      28.44         56.09        
 37    139   Conrad Wirch           ?     30.62      32.39       1:03.01        
 47     84   Luke Purnel            ?     23.37      50.41       1:13.78        

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton Academy'        Total Points : 360.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  5     78   Jonas Welch            ?     24.54      26.97         51.51    96.0   *
 12    120   Connor Kingsley        ?     26.67      27.89         54.56    89.0   *
 13    110   Ryan Hall              ?     26.30      28.51         54.81    88.0   *
 14    100   Zach Hall              ?     25.97      29.98         55.95    87.0   *
 18     89   Anthony Terrile        ?     27.91      29.81         57.72        
 51    128   Matt Niemaszyk         ?     38.51      40.47       1:18.98        
 63    135   Esai Theokas           ?     35.72    1:24.44       2:00.16        

Class : M  Team : 'Winnacunnet'              Total Points : 329.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 16    111   Ryan Bowman            ?     27.02      29.13         56.15    86.0   *
 19     90   Carter King            ?     28.78      29.40         58.18    84.0   *
 22    121   Joel Williams          ?     29.09      30.28         59.37    81.0   *
 25    101   Brodie Champney        ?     28.12      31.77         59.89    78.0   *
 31    129   Nate Sanborn           ?     30.73      30.68       1:01.41        



 32     79   Laird Sullivan         ?     30.18      31.37       1:01.55        
 36    142   Drew Gagalis           ?     30.23      31.96       1:02.19        

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,4IOWDcdlZuDGa6vwLqIUlkmlo8eIwSKl43Xuy1vDaH7oRzqi-
r0CRYhwbOI1G54QTc2x52ELUls_G2MW8dova0aR_2Vu858sRjXG52wovfffWaf5r67s0f4,&typo=1                   
1/11/2024 6:18:13 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,FXH6yDwhkTTHlADSPhURoRThOrgP4VPMp1oJZLO2uB3m4RNXdVh90vIgaNalXaDgBC5sH
G6644DZFTAVPnn6GvGEeKqUjg_tLUSRTSBLO6c,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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 48    136   Benny Siedzik          ?     35.86      38.17       1:14.03        

Class : M  Team : 'Dover'                    Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  6     81   Sam Hunt               ?     25.29      27.06         52.35    95.0   *
 21     92   Adam DelloRusso        ?     27.83      30.63         58.46    82.0   *
 34    112   Noah Berg              ?     29.53      32.25       1:01.78    72.0   *
 35    102   Riley Joyce            ?     29.76      32.31       1:02.07    71.0   *
 40    130   Jack Nelson            ?     31.94      33.75       1:05.69        
 61    122   Carter Silva           ?     30.28    1:20.33       1:50.61        
 62    143   Kobe White             ?     38.17    1:15.23       1:53.40        
 66    137   Conor Gould            ?   2:11.86    1:08.96       3:20.82        

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 290.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 17    103   Hayden West            ?     28.10      29.43         57.53    85.0   *
 29     93   Jacob Vogel            ?     29.20      31.73       1:00.93    75.0   *
 43    123   Mason Turek            ?     33.34      35.33       1:08.67    66.0   *
 46    113   Connor Koza            ?     34.85      36.21       1:11.06    64.0   *
 55    138   Jackson Croteau        ?     45.47      38.16       1:23.63        
 59    131   Ryan Deschamps         ?     44.84      50.59       1:35.43        
       144   Andrew Ayers           ?     47.82        DNS                      
        82   Caden Guthrie          ?       DNF      39.28                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Central'       Total Points : 287.0   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 24     98   Noah Turner            ?     28.96      30.67         59.63    79.0   *
 28    108   Declan Manning         ?     30.20      30.60       1:00.80    76.0   *
 42    118   Brady Merrow           ?     32.28      35.52       1:07.80    67.0   *



 44    146   Mattia Riccarddelli    ?     37.55      32.53       1:10.08    65.0   *
 45    127   Thomas Martineau       ?     32.22      38.09       1:10.31        
 52    134   Dylan Cutting          ?     37.65      41.49       1:19.14        
 53    148   Jonah Therrien         ?     39.83      42.56       1:22.39        
 65    141   Neo Eckman             ?   1:32.71      43.07       2:15.78        
        87   Owen Kizak             ?     27.14        DNF                      
       149   Jermey Swann-Thayer    ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 269.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 26     88   Camden Scorpa          ?     29.01      30.89         59.90    77.0   *
 39     77   Darren Bevins          ?     31.18      34.15       1:05.33    69.0   *
 50    109   Kai Sewhak             ?     34.34      42.75       1:17.09    62.0   *

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,QtUiaCSnIrXNGkNWEmfqFzIDJjcSNlNdcMt01defOqdpnL9BDs140
zpw22Cs2drdGKycPex1dt_3AbgvrQYBrs9gfCJSWYhzEh2lrHPunVIdxA,,&typo=1                   1/11/2024 6:18:14 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,ubiEinjY4IHQs3WL-_gANyd8uCWovxy1-
6gLEQT1kXtrg1kh6NFGLuWKGUAPM5mN0OkLdfve2E09K2pbvyf8mbk6KxcLMxc-
s4M6V3DKMDLJwOycsYL6evkY&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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 56    119   Jimmy Lombardi         ?     43.04      41.14       1:24.18    61.0   *
 60     99   Jay Fritz              ?     48.13      52.36       1:40.49        

Class : M  Team : 'Spaulding'                Total Points : 219.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 20     83   Dominic Mangifaico     ?     26.13      32.11         58.24    83.0   *
 33     94   Cole DeAngelis-Poland  ?     28.68      33.03       1:01.71    73.0   *
 49    124   Garrett Dohlener       ?     37.28      37.84       1:15.12    63.0   *
       104   Aiden Auger            ?       DNS        DNS                         *
       114   Aiden Locke            ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Memorial'      Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 23     91   Colin Logue            ?     28.54      30.85         59.39    80.0
 38     80   Zachary Telge          ?     31.71      33.15       1:04.86    70.0

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used



_____________________________________________________________________________________
 11    107   Tommy Crook            ?     26.87      27.52         54.39    90.0
 30     86   Matthew Walters        ?     30.37      30.74       1:01.11    74.0
 41    117   Chase Swisher          ?     32.75      34.66       1:07.41    68.0
 58     97   Timmy Crook            ?     24.99    1:10.15       1:35.14    60.0

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,TwOK0fVTwk_sVH6e_ZBOrkTifoMtBS8z1-
hj_9WpXsZpuCLHd91Zi01G5takV6EqG2eHJ_MUeOhZOjkavoOQh8YlQWD6CRb4jEsjGpdLa_ML5qh6u0E,&typo=
1                   1/11/2024 6:18:14 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,pjV9l2JIZEkV9YEydAWzuhjQL-0w6d_CvhHUXvQ55IhXqvHFEmEECiRHIdTHXzts4HXUco-
LqJnJSb3WQItzcXgHiFqb4cGg5IN4_twqHfJPiD0SiiM5EQ,,&typo=1
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